
No: Country Company Name Company No: Contact Person Email ID

1 UAE Al Ghandi Electronics 009714-2570007 Siva Kumar siva.kumar@alghandielectronics.ae

2 UAE Gulf Electronics Company 00971-26772600 Gulshan Ali gulshan@gulfelectronics.ae

3 Oman Mustafa Sultan Electronics 00968-24636815 Sanjeev Khare s-khare@mustafasultan.com 

4 Oman Ruwi International Enterprises LLC 00968-24818679 Diipesh Jariwala sales@riellc.com 

5 Oman Stratallig International 00968-96612272 Ritesh Singh ritesh@stratallig.com

6 Oman Al Khalili Electrical LLC 00968-22035000 Arijit Dasgupta arijit@alkhalili.com

7 Qatar TechnoQ 00974-40009709 Jaikrishna Pillai jaikrishna@Technoq.com

8 Bahrain Mohammed Fakhroo & Bros.   00973-39620599 Subodh S Nair subodh@fakhroo.com

9 Kuwait Gulf Trading & Referigerating Co. 00965-1881111 Peter Bassil PeterB@Alghanim.com

10 Lebanon Harb Electric 00961-1841844 Azzam Sanjakdar azzam.sanjakdar@harbelectric.com

11 Lebanon Light Incorporated & trading 00961-1683942 Nadim Trad sales@light-incorporated.com

12 Jordan Mustafa Sharabati & Partners 00962-65511103 Anas Gaith anas@goldenarrow.jo

13 Iraq Adwaa Al Fayhaa 00971-558811191 Ayad Al Maarej maarij1@eim.ae

14 Iraq Al Riyad 00964-7827072739 Hussein Furat hussein.f@alriyad.iq
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